
*Excludes alcoholic beverages. Must be 21. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, crisis counseling and referral services can be accessed by calling 1-800-GAMBLER (1-800-426-2537).

SOFT DRINKS ARE ALWAYS COMPLIMENTARY
*ALL ITEMS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO GO!

YOU SAVOR. YOU SMILE.

Grilled Pineapple Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
Justin EBT (Eggs, Bacon & Toast)
Italian Beef
BLT or Turkey Sandwich
Tuna Sandwich
“A” Jack Stack Chicken Sandwich
Turkey Club

$10.99
$6.50
$7.00
$9.75
$8.25
$8.25
$10.99
$10.99

SANDWICHES

$6.50
$7.75
$9.25
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75

Jumbo Hot Dog & Chips 
Polish Sausage & Chips
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Grande Nachos
Patty Melt

HOT DOGS, BURGERS & NACHOS

$6.25
$8.25
$9.00

Garden Salad 
Chef Salad 
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

SALADS 

$1.50
$2.00
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00

Potato Chips 
Coleslaw or Potato Salad
French Fries
Nachos
Ice Cream Bar
Soup Of The Day

SIDES

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

Wine
Domestic Beer
Imported Beer

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

$4.50
$5.00
$18.00
$20.00

(Toppings: Sausage, Pepperoni or Veggie)

Cheese Pizza Slice    
One Topping Pizza Slice
12” Inch Cheese Pizza
One Topping 12” Inch Pizza

PIZZA

$7.25Chili
includes Saltines and Freshly Grated Cheddar Cheese

SPECIAL

BREAKFAST
$8.25

$9.25

$9.75

$9.75

Two Eggs any style
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly 

Cheese Omelet 
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly 

Ham & Cheese 
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly 

Denver Omelet 
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly


