

## YOU SAVOR. YOU SMILE.

\*ALL ITEMS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO GO!

SOFT DRINKS ARE ALWAYS COMPLIMENTARY

* BREAKFAST	
Two Eggs any style with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly	\$8.25
Cheese Omelet with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly	\$9.25
Ham & Cheese	\$9.75
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly  Denver Omelet	\$9.75
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly	

I X SALADS -		
		.06
Garden Salad		\$6.25
Chef Salad		\$8.25
Grilled Chicken C	Caesar Salad	\$9.00

## \*\* SPECIAL Chili includes Saltines and Freshly Grated Cheddar Cheese

* PIZZA (Toppings: Sausage, Pepperoni	or Veggie)
Cheese Pizza Slice	\$4.50
One Topping Pizza Slice	\$5.00
12" Inch Cheese Pizza	\$18.00
One Topping 12" Inch Pizza	\$20.00

	* SANDWICHES	
	Grilled Pineapple Chicken Sandwich	\$10.99
	Grilled Cheese	\$6.50
	Justin EBT (Eggs, Bacon & Toast)	\$7.00
	Italian Beef	\$9.75
7 1 2 3 3	BLT or Turkey Sandwich	\$8.25
	Tuna Sandwich	\$8.25
4	"A" Jack Stack Chicken Sandwich	\$10.99
	Turkey Club	\$10.99

* HOT DOGS, BURGERS & N.	ACHOS —
Jumbo Hot Dog & Chips	\$6.50
Polish Sausage & Chips	\$7.75
Hamburger	\$9.25
Cheeseburger	\$9.75
Grande Nachos	\$9.75
Patty Melt	\$9.75

* SIDES -	
Potato Chips	\$1.50
Coleslaw or Potato Salad	\$2.00
French Fries	\$3.50
Nachos	\$4.50
Ice Cream Bar	\$3.50
Soup Of The Day	\$4.00

* ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES —	
Wine	\$4.50
Domestic Beer	\$4.50
Imported Beer	\$5.00